©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
January, 2006 − Rev. 5
1 Publication Order Number:
MMBF4391LT1/D
MMBF4391LT1,
MMBF4392LT1,
MMBF4393LT1
JFET Switching Transistors

(VDS = 0, VGS = 12 Vdc, f = 1.0 MHz)
Crss − 3.5 pF
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Package Shipping†
MMBF4391LT1 6J SOT−23
3000 / Tape & Reel
MMBF4391LT1G
6J
SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
MMBF4392LT1 6K SOT−23
MMBF4392LT1G
6K
SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
MMBF4393LT1 6G SOT−23
MMBF4393LT1G 6G SOT−23
(Pb−Free)
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
MMBF4391LT1, MMBF4392LT1, MMBF4393LT1